g/)lell\lsETFEQUCHON MANAGER H
Owner Change Order FED g

OTHER

THIS DOCUMENT HAS IMPORTANT LEGAL CONSEQUENCES; CONSULTATION WITH AN ATTORNEY IS ENCOURAGED WITH RESPECT TO ITS
COMPLETION OR MODIFICATION

Williams Post Office
: 03/30/2007
19420 Williams Rd. INITIATION DATE:
Monte Rio CA 95462 ARCHITECT: Will McKinney Architects

MONAL JOB NUMBER: 186
TO OWNER:

Postmaster - Williams
19420 Williams Rd.
Monte Rio CA 95462

This Contract is changed as follows:
Add Plumbing
Upgrade plumbing fixtures as per specs dated 03/05/07.

Not valid until signed by the Owner and Construction Manager.

The original Contract Sum was $553,499.00
Net change for previous authorized Change Orders $0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $553,499.00
The Contract Sum will be changed by this Change Order in the amount of $1,400.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $554,899.00

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed maximum Price which have been
authorized by Construction Change Directive.

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: Managed Rite Construction
ADDRESS

23611 Liberty Street

Farmington, M1 48335

BY DATE

OWNER: Postmaster - Williams
ADDRESS

194 Highway 509 W

Monte Rio CA 95462

BY DATE

AIA DOCUMENT G701/CMa -CHANGE ORDER -CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION - 1992 EDITION-AIA-COPYRIGHT 1992-THE
AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. , WASHINGTON, D.C., 20006-5292. WARNING; Unlicensed photo-
coping violates U.S. copyright laws and is subject to legal prosecution. This document was electronically produced with permission of the AIA

and can be reproduced without violation until the date of expiration as noted below.

User Document: G701CMA.CON -- 04/02/2007 AlA License Number XXXXXXX which expires on 5/2/2007 -- Page #1



